HEAT.1 FASTEST FORWARD 1 TO 6 WINS
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Zinfandel Dash
Alpha Bloke
Lyla Mclaren
Knock Off Cans
Keep It Zipped
Wait And See

Blue Pete
Country Crusader
My Rusty Halo
Spin And Burn
Yarramundi Boaz
Scary Eyes

Cherylee Barber
Jack Trengove
Tania Foster
Scott Feltus
Richard Pearce
Jack Trengove

Michael Taylor
Darrell Johnstone
Vadim Roz

Kim Johnstone
Michelle Moon
Cameron Forshaw

10
31
29
21
19
45

45
43
20
27
18

w o w o whs

2670
7630
7710
2500
10800
7377.5

5320
17955
18480

7825

9835
13470

8.75

7.5

7.5

7.25

7.25

4.5
4.25



	Sheet1

